Phone 800/537 9705   Fax 800/317 3163   www.3M.com 7Phone 800/537 9705   Fax 800/317 3163   www.3M.com
Ordering Information for 3M™Spring Connectors
Product UPC Inner Case Qty. (connectors)
Number (054007-) Unit Pack Distributor Order Qty.
3M™ O/B+ 43152 100/box 1,000 box
43153 500/jug 10,000 bulk
3M R/Y+ 43154 100/box 1,000 box
43155 500/jug 4,000 bulk
3M B/G+ 43150 50/box 500 box
43151 250/jug 2,000 bulk
Scotchlok™ R 20058 100/box 1,000 box
70489 500/bag 5,000 bulk
Scotchlok Y 20041 100/box 1,000 box
15769 500/bag 10,000 bulk
Scotchlok B 42033 50/box 500 box
Scotchlok G 21346 100/box 1,000 box
70488 500/bag 2,500 bulk
3M 212 (Tan) 11792 100/box 1,000 box
13202 500/bag 10,000 bulk
3M 312 (Yellow) 08159 100/box 1,000 box
08160 500/bag 10,000 bulk
3M 512 (Red) 08161 100/box 1,000 box
08162 500/bag 10,000 bulk
3M 512G (Green) 49950 50/box 500 box
50232 500/bag 10,000 bulk
Highland™ H-29 (Gray) 43133 100/box 1,000 box
43134 — 1,000 bin
43135 — 25,000 keg (loose)
Highland H-30 (Blue) 43122 100/box 1,000 box
43123 — 1,000 bin
43124 — 10,000 keg (loose)
Highland H-31 (Orange) 43117 100/box 1,000 box
43118 500/bag 10,000 bulk
43119 — 1,000 bin
43120 — 10,000 keg
Highland H-33 (Yellow) 43136 100/box 1,000 box
43138 500/bag 5,000 bulk
43137 — 1,000 bin
43139 — 5,000 keg
Highland H-35 (Red) 49764 100/box 1,000 box
49765 250/bag 2,500 bulk
49766 — 1,000 bin
Specification and Ordering Information for 3M Application Tools
Product UPC Inner Case
Number Description Application (054007-) Unit Pack Qty.
WCD-P Power driver using a standard chuck, Tools for 3M O/B+, R/Y+, Scotchlok Y, R, 49919 — 10
drill or screw driver G and 3M 212, 312, and 512.
WCD-H Hand driver Tools for 3M O/B+, R/Y+, Scotchlok Y, R, 49948 — 10
G and 3M 212, 312, and 512.
6
3M WCD Wire Connector Drivers
• For multiple connecting jobs, these drivers
quickly spin on the connector and position the
wire bundle
• Fits 3M Performance Plus connectors, 3M 212,
312 and 512 connectors, and Scotchlok Y, R
and G connectors
• WCD-H is a hand driver.  WCD-P is a power
driver that fits a standard chuck
Phone 800/537 9705   Fax 800/317 3163   www.3M.com4
3M™ O/B+, R/Y+, B/G+ 3M
“Performance Plus” Wire Connectors
• New design allows easier installation
• Broad wire range means less inventory to
manage (3 of these replace 7 standard
connectors)
• A better bite for better connection
• Flexible skirts provide safety
1
S P R I N G C O N N E C T O R S A N D T O O L S
3M O/B+ Connector 2
Gray 71B